Q

- ' ! i ! . ' -
ITEMJPART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.] WEIGHT I REVISIONS

1 |[RMSM190.01 ANGLE 6 | 3.03LBS = ° e o T
2 [RMSM19060.01 60" VERTICAL PIPE MOUNT 1 13.37 LBS C ADDED 3 LOCK WASHERS & HEX NUTS ACG 03/09/15
3 [RMSM19060.02 PIPE BRACE 4 | 5.58LBS
4 |GB03345.01 3/8" X 3-1/2" GALV BOLT 3 | 0.13LBS
5 |MTC8196 3/8"X 1-1/4" CARRIAGE BOLT | 12 | 0.06 LBS
6 |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 18 | 0.01LBS
7 |GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 15 | 0.01LBS
8 |GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 15| 0.33LBS O

-~ 35[895 | —

P Sla[s |

e ol 0000

0 S[elo |

] ] I
¢ 60[ 1524 |
d B ) Y
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S. o BéC WVQTS mwiPENETRATING TRIPOD ANTENNA MOUNT, 1.9” 0.D. X 60" TALL MAST
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: e AT DRAVING TYPE
.;X = i 823 ?FE%%%NS ir%./SZ WZ/H/OZ A36, A53, AS68 ASSEMBLY DRAWING

NOTES: BoE e

1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. C - (&) FIMO))

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 55.4 BS
8 I , I 6 I 5 i 4 I 3 I E I 1





